2021 TERYX KRX 1000 SPECIAL EDITION Xawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fenders

Ref.Front Fender(s)

2

920W5———<§//‘~\\\
Y
92039—&F I Ref.Front Box

92009
92039 92039 92152 14093
92009
92152

92009

92039

/92009

!fig:92152

92039

Ref .Frame

14093C

92039

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2021 TERYX KRX" 1000 SPECIAL EDITION

PARTS LIST
Fenders

ITEM NAME

COVER,FLAP,UPP,LH (Ref # 14093)
COVER,FLAP,UPP,RH (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,FLAP,LWR,LH (Ref # 14093B)
COVER,FLAP,LWR,RH (Ref # 14093C)
COVER,FLOOR UPP,RH (Ref # 14093D)
COVER,FLOOR UPP,CNT (Ref # 14093E)
COVER,FLOOR UPP,LH (Ref # 14093F)
COVER,RUBBER (Ref # 14093G)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT (Ref # 92154)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

PART NUMBER

14093-0806
14093-0807
14093-0808
14093-0809
14093-0822
14093-0823
14093-0824
14093-0844
92009-1166
92015-1678
92039-0776
92071-0790
92072-030
92152-1571
92154-2474
92173-2249

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N e e T S = ¥

_
(S}

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



