

2021 TERYX KRX® 1000 SPECIAL EDITION

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Fenders

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,FLAP,UPP,LH (Ref # 14093)	14093-0806	1
COVER,FLAP,UPP,RH (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0807	1
COVER,FLAP,LWR,LH (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0808	1
COVER,FLAP,LWR,RH (Ref # 14093C)	14093-0809	1
COVER,FLOOR UPP,RH (Ref # 14093D)	14093-0822	1
COVER,FLOOR UPP,CNT (Ref # 14093E)	14093-0823	1
COVER,FLOOR UPP,LH (Ref # 14093F)	14093-0824	1
COVER,RUBBER (Ref # 14093G)	14093-0844	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	15
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1678	8
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0776	20
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-0790	1
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)	92072-030	5
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	15
BOLT (Ref # 92154)	92154-2474	8
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-2249	2